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AT 
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KENTUCKY 

CX::tober 22, 82 
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• 

P. S. C. No. 2 -----
CANCELING P.S.C. No. 1 

SOUTHERN MADISON WATER DISTRICT 

OF 

BEREA, MADISON COUNTY, KENTUCKY, 40403 

Rates, Rules and Regulat<ians for_ Furnishing 

WATER SERVICE 

at 

SOUTHERN MADISON COUNTY, BEREA, KENTUCKY 

CHECKED 
FILED WITH PUBLIC SERVICE COMMIS IO ublic Service Commission 

OF KENTUCKY 

by 

---

• 

ISSUED: April 1, 1981 EFFECTIVE: May 1, 1981 

ISSUED BY: 

SOUTHERN MADISON WATER DISTRICT 
Berea, Kentucky 

By'~~~ WAYNI.UNSFORfC~n 



'\. ..... - .__ , 
~ \. ,,.. 
Fo~fu ~or filing Rate Schedules 

Southern Madison Water District 
~ame of Issuing Corporation 

For Berea, Kentu::::ky 
Community, Town or City 

P.S.C. N0._~8~3~2~4~-~1~~-~----~ 

Original SHEET NO. _ __..._ ___ _ 

CANCELLING P.S.C. N0._2~~~~-

_Or_i_gi_·_na_l __ SHEET N0. __ 2 ____ ~ 

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 

RATE 
PER UNIT 

APPLICABLE: Southern Madison County 
Berea, Kentucky 

........ '-.- - - - ---:----~ 

AVAIIABILITY OF SERVICE: 

RATES: 

First 
Next 
Next 
Next 
Next 
Next 
:Next 

2,000 
Q,000 
3,000 
4,000 

15,000 
25,000 
50,000 

A. Rates for Water 

gallons 
gallons 
gallons 
gallons 
gallons 
gallons 
gallons 

D.:.Irestic and Corrmercial 

SECTICN I 

RATES 

$ 7.43 minimum 
3.59 per 1,000 
3.24 per 1,000 
2.84 per 1,000 
2.09 per 1,000 
1.84 per 1,000 
1.39 per 1,000 

gallons 
gallons 
gallons 
gallons 
gallons 
gallons 

(t) 

U) 

B. Where multiple service is rendered through one water ITEter, the (Iii) 
minimum charge shall be · ... IlUlltipl•ied by the nurrrer of apartrrents, ~sidents, J 
stores, offices and/or establishnents receiving water frcm such ITEter. Each 
IlUlltiple service user shall be entitled to 2,000 gallons for a mi~~~ OMMISSION 
All excess over the minimum shall be billed at the ai;:propriate rafe_.., ... .., OF KENT CKY (1.J) 

DATE OF ISSUE CCtaber 22, 1982 

A ISSUED BY ~~ 
W Name · dfOffieT' 

EFFEC IVE 

DATE EFFECTIV ·__;~~~~~...L...!.cU""--__ 

TITLE ~~ 

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of Kentuck~'!J 
in Case No. 8324_1 dated October 22, 1982 

'JJ 
~ 



1

'onn f or f il ing Schedul e s Fo r 
SOUTHERN MADISON CO~UTY 

BEREA, KENTUCKY 
Commun~ ~y,, Town or --City 

P.S.C. NO. 2 

· ·original 

SOUTHERN MADI SON WATER DISTRICT 
' fame of Issuing Corporation 

. CANCELLING· P .. S.C. NO. 1 

APPLICABLE: 

AVAILABILITY OF SERVICE: 

RATES: 

,A. Rates for Water: 

Zero to 
Next . 
Next 
Next 
Next 
Next 

Original 

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 

SOUTHERN MADISON COUNTY 
Berea, Kentucky 

Domestic and Commercial 

SECTION I 

All Over 

2,000 gallons 
. 1~000 gallons ·. · 
3,000 gallons . 
4; 000 gallons-

15,'000 gallons · 
25,000 gallons 
50,000 gallons 

$ 7.25 (Miriimum Bill) 
3.50 per _l;OOO gallons 
3.15 per .1,000 gallons 
2.75 p~r 1,000 gallons 
2.00 per l,·ooo gallons 
1.75 per 1,000 gallons 
1.30 pe~ 1,000 gallons 

B. Where multiple service is rendered thiough one water meter~ 
the minimum charge shall be multiplied by . the number. of ·· 
apartments, residents, stores, offices and/ Of?~~shments 
receiving water from such meter. Each multi~e~~~t"'1 ce user 
shall be entitled to 2, 000 gallons for a mi%mul c~ge. 
All excess over the minimum shall be b ill8 ~ r rr~ p ro-

priate rate. Pursuant to ~07 KAR 5 :011, Sect19 

•. 1 · . ~ l.,. 
PUBLIC· SERJ:?E

7 

:CC)! I;;; ~F : 

------

RATE 
. PER UNIT 

9(1) 

~A- OF ISSUE 
---~----...,_.~---~---

DATE . EFFECTIVE_~M_a_r_c_h~l~'~l_9_8_2~~~~'~~~ 
I 

TITLE __ C_h_a_i_r_rn_a_n ________ +Q;-+11 ___ _ ISSUED BY~Xl.{?.~~~~~~~~~~~-

Issued by 
8ase No. 

of the Public .Service Conunission of Ky. in 
March 1, 19 82 



• 

• 

• 

SOUTHERN MADISON WATER 
DISTRICT 

Name of Utility 

FOR SOUTHERN MADISON COUNTY 
BEREA, KENTUCKY 

K.P.S.C. No. ~ 2.. 
Original Sheer'.No. 4 

CANCELING K.P.S.C. No. ~ J 
Original Sheet No. -----

RULES AND REGULATIONS 

DATE OF ISSUE EFFECTIVE DATE 

March 15, 1978 May 1, 1978 

ISSUED BY 

SOUTHERN MADISON WATER DISTRICT, BEREA, KENTUCKY 

Name Title 

Chairman 



FOR Berea·, Kentucky 

P.S.C. Ky . No . 83~4_-_l _ ___ _ 

• Original Sheet No . 14 

__ S....Qllthern Madison Water District Cancelling P.S.C. Ky. No. 1 ----

Sheet No. ------- ------

RULES AND REGULATIONS 

DD. PUrchased Water Adjustment Clause. 

For the purpose of future application of the Purchased Water Adjustrrent Clause of 
Southern Madison Water District, the base rate for purchased water shall be: 

Suppliers Fate 
,.._ . ...... ---- ,,,.-_,. ____ .,,.,..... 

Berea College Water Utility $ .95 :i;er 1,000 gallons 

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 
OF KENTUCKY 

EFFECTIVE 

OCT 2 21982 
PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011, 

RY'~ 
DATE OF ISSUE October 22, 1982 DATE EFFECTIVE October 22, 1982 

Month Day Ye a r Month . Day Year 

.ISSUED BY ~~~a..., 
Ja:TDeOfO"fie~ Title Address ~_3~~--

. I)./ 

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Corrrnission of Kentucky in (' ? 
Case N'.:>. 8324-1, dated October 22, 1982. '\.../ 


